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Date- 2015 Topic 

Tuesday, September 8 
5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Chapter #1 
Introducing the CASA Volunteer Role 

Thursday, September 10  
5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Chapter #2 
Introducing the Law, Child Protection System, & the 
Courts (Juvenile Court Process) 

Saturday, September 12 
8:30 am – 11:30 am 
 
 
12:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

 
Chapter #3 
Exploring Cultural Awareness 
 
Chapter #4 
Understanding Families, Part One 
Family Strengths 

Tuesday, September 15 
5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Chapter #5 
Understanding Families, Part Two   
Impact of Substance Abuse, Domestic Violence, Poverty 

Thursday, September 17 
5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Chapter #6 
Understanding Children 

Tuesday, September 22 
5:30 pm -8:30 pm 

Chapter #7 
Communicating as a CASA Volunteer 
 

Thursday, September 24 
5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Chapter #8 
Practicing the CASA Volunteer Role:       
Gathering Information   

Saturday, September 26 
8:30 am – 11:30 am  
 
12:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

 
Domestic Violence and the Impact on Children 
 
 Life Long Links 

Tuesday, September 29 
5:30 pm -8:30 pm 

Chapter #9 
Practicing the CASA Volunteer Role:    
Reporting and Monitoring     

Wednesday, September 30 
5:30 pm -6:30 pm 

Professional Panel 
 

Thursday, October 1 
5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Chapter #10 
Pulling It All Together  

Thursday, October 8 
5:30 pm - 6:30 pm  
 

Swearing-In Ceremony: And reception at the 
Courthouse. Bring your family and friends to this 
wonderful ceremony celebrating the completion of 
training. 
 

 

    Please note:  Your volunteer application and essay questions must be received in our office by 

   August 10, 2015 in order to be considered for the fall 2015 training class. 

 

  
   701 S. Cascade Avenue                              
   Colorado Springs, CO 80903 
   719.447.9898 
   719.667.1818 fax 
   www.casappr.org 
 
 


